Division Five

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Hall, Ray gﬁﬂg{)me 1934 1 1 100% 100%
Goray, Satnam S Walsall Kipping 1859 3 3 100% 100%
Scott, Hamish W Mutual Circle 1725 3 3 100% 100%
Burgess, Jasmine Mutual Circle 1876 2 2 100% 100%
Ramachandran, Shiva Solihull A 1767 3 3 100% 100%
Mutagekar, Chetan Longbridge 1732 1 1 100% 100%
Woodhouse, Monty Longbridge 1740 1 1 100% 100%
Payne, Rob Coleshill A 1674 1 1 100% 100%
Freckleton, Daniel Kynoch 1903 1 1 100% 100%
Plackowski, Tony Solihull A 1635 1 1 100% 100%
Rose, Peter Lichfield 0 0 0 100% 0%
Langley, Myles Mutual Circle 1727 2 2 100% 100%
Guleid, Dalmar Kynoch 1845 1 1 100% 100%
Philip, Rohan Solihull A 1664 1 1 100% 100%
Glover, Nick g;ﬂgzme 1765 2 2 100% 100%
pangalore Kumar, - golihull B 1575 11 100% 100%
Sailsbury, Joshua Solihull B 1617 1 1 100% 100%
Snihura, Ostap Coleshill B 0 0 0 100% 0%
Spooner, Mark South 1591 2 2 100% 100%

Birmingham

Vemuri, Sairam Solihull B 1806 1 1 100% 100%
Angel, Elias Longbridge 1538 2 2 100% 100%
Harrison, Nathan Sutton Coldfield 1400 1 1 100% 100%
Wilson, Joseph Solihull B 1625 1 1 100% 100%
Wilson, Joseph Solihull A 1403 1 1 100% 100%
Hughes, Peter ] Mutual Circle 1505 5% 6 92.86% 91.67%
Lawrence, Peter W Longbridge 1837 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Sancho Adamson, Eric ;?fr;?ngham 1565 6 7 87.5% 85.71%
pemood, Solihull A 1367 2% 3 83.33%  83.33%
Sawyer, Joshua Lichfield 1593 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Dragomir, Cristian Sutton Coldfield 1588 2%2 3 83.33% 83.33%
Barker, Jacob Sutton Coldfield 1704 6Y2 8 81.25% 81.25%
Cleak, David Longbridge 1592 5% 7 81.25% 78.57%
Bignall, Paul Longbridge 1437 10%: 13 80.77% 80.77%
Nash, Thomas ]S3?1}lrf1}ilngham 1325 3 4 80% 75%

Trigg, Matt D Mutual Circle 1711 1% 2 75% 75%



Name

Slupski, Wojciech
Colwell, Steven R
Sykes, Philip
Mohammed, Idris
Chacko, Albert

Tighe, Andrew

Nguyen, Nam Anh

Mehmood,
Muhammed

Murthy, Rishab

Carter, Robert (Bob)
Smithson, Stephen
Wood, Mark A
Haycock, Gary
Fowkes, Sam A
Singhal, Saket
Patel, Diah

Bettam, Ray
Billows, Donald

Kings, lain

Philip, Rohan
Porton, Eddy
Truscott, lan M
Brown, Victor ]
Clack, Ian A
Plackowski, Tony

Maciel, Louis

Kimberley, Bill
Murphy, Eamon
Igbal, Ali
Bailey, Richard
Stevens, Rob
Jones, Reg
Rudd, Mike
Reece, Trevor

Lewis, John B

Gandhi, Preesh

Stanton, T Giles

Team

Solihull A
Walsall Kipping
Lichfield
Mutual Circle
Lichfield

South
Birmingham
Longbridge

Solihull B

South
Birmingham

Redditch
Lichfield
Redditch
Coleshill A
Mutual Circle
Mutual Circle
Mutual Circle
Coleshill A
Kynoch

Warley
Quinborne

Solihull B
Redditch
Longbridge
Walsall Kipping
Redditch
Solihull B

South
Birmingham

Lichfield
Coleshill A
Solihull A
Coleshill A
Sutton Coldfield
Kynoch

Kynoch

Solihull A

Warley
Quinborne

South
Birmingham
Redditch

Performance Score Games

1631
1513
1541
1597
1496

1598
1426
1641

1573

1516
1384
1408
1277
1432
1505
1244
1523
1233

1416

1356
1396
1461
1338
1447
1219

1432

1475
1292
1411
1446
1335
1405
1408
1336

1413

1443
1438
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Including
Defaults

75%
75%
75%
75%
75%

71.43%
70%
68.18%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
65%
63.64%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
60%

60%

60%
60%
59.09%
56.25%
55.56%
55.56%

55.56%

55%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

75%
50%
75%
75%
75%

71.43%
70%
68.18%

50%

66.67%
62.5%
66.67%
65%
60%
56.25%
61.11%
60%
60%

50%

60%
60%
59.09%
56.25%
55.56%
50%

55.56%

50%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

40%
50%



Name

Fitzpatrick, Jack
Benson, Terence V
Fone, David W
Wood, Penny A

Berry, Steve

Corfield, Rick
Morgan, Grendon L
Hunter, Codey
Downie, Daniel

Turley, James

Holroyd, David
Sailsbury, Joshua
Collett, Richard F
Moore, John A
Stepanovic, Goran
Tipper, Andy
Roberts, David
Baravalle, Maurizio
Evans, Ross |
Briggs, Haydyn
Shields, Stephen N

Rimmington, Anthony

Wassell, John
Randall, David W
Palla, Steve

McCumiskey, George

Parnell, Phillip
Heilbronn, David
McCarthy, Alex
Bird, Brian
Gavin, Peter
Robson, Roland
Jones, Malcolm
Friend, David ]
Razak, Abdul
McKinstrie, Neil
Ashton, Andrew

Booth, Chris

Bing, Callum

Team

Solihull A

Ward End Social
Lichfield
Solihull A

Warley
Quinborne

Walsall Kipping
Kynoch
Lichfield
Redditch

Warley
Quinborne

Lichfield
Solihull A
Longbridge
Ward End Social
Mutual Circle
Longbridge
Longbridge
Lichfield

Ward End Social
Sutton Coldfield
Lichfield
Redditch

Sutton Coldfield
Ward End Social
Sutton Coldfield
Solihull B
Coleshill B
Kynoch

Walsall Kipping
Kynoch

Walsall Kipping
Solihull A
Coleshill B
Walsall Kipping
Solihull A
Sutton Coldfield
Ward End Social

Warley
Quinborne

South
Birmingham

Performance Score Games

1396
1346
1618
1323

1541

1274
1221
1185
1334

1213

1247
1239
1100
1185
1318
1097
889

1026
1388
1132
1388
1163
1068
1220
1051
1171
1240
1148
1206
1181
904

1242
1207
1309
1020
307

1124

893

1124
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Including
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.83%
45%
44.44%
43.75%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
36.36%
34.62%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

30%

28.57%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
44.44%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
25%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
45%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40.91%
38.89%
44.44%
43.75%
30%
36.36%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
16.67%
36.36%
29.17%
33.33%
33.33%
0%
33.33%

12.5%

16.67%



Name

Williamson, Chris

Nixon, Peter
Wood, Stuart E
Green, Des ]
Bissell, Colin C
Dyson, Phil
Crane, Mark
Reece, Trevor
Payne, Rob
Green, Des ]
Bolton, Andy

Woodward, Pauline

Parnell, Phillip
Bhatt, Vyom
Bhatt, Vyom

Draper, Martin |

Ramachandran, Shiva

Fitzpatrick, Jack
Bloxham, Spike
Robinson, Sheila

Bangalore Kumar,
Rohith

Vuran, Ismail
Snihura, Ostap
Howles, David
Ward, Elliot
Glover, Andy
Glover, Andy
Lodge, Freya
Hall, Calvin
Price, Daniel
Hadley, James
Beer, Rocco
Hartop, Zion

Team

Warley
Quinborne

Walsall Kipping
Kynoch
Coleshill A
Coleshill B
Kynoch
Redditch
Solihull B
Coleshill B
Coleshill B
Kynoch

Warley
Quinborne

Coleshill A
Solihull B
Solihull A

Warley
Quinborne

Solihull B
Solihull B
Solihull B
Mutual Circle

Solihull A

Mutual Circle
Coleshill A
Sutton Coldfield
Lichfield
Coleshill B
Coleshill A
Longbridge
Kynoch

Sutton Coldfield
Lichfield
Solihull A
Coleshill A

Performance Score Games

1239

1135
1121
1119
1121
818

1037
1161
1197
1058
1038

976

941
1134
1053

0

1020
1263
1022
1110

1094

500
600
726
734
848
750
927
765
883
750
975
1030
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Including
Defaults

28.57%

27.78%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
22.22%
13.64%
12.5%

10%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

28.57%

18.75%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
22.22%
13.64%
12.5%

10%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



